WR-S(P)_D00144_03_D_XXEN/05.2021
Measuring current transformers
WR70x175S(P)…WR200x500S(P)
2	 WR-S(P)_D00144_03_D_XXEN/05.2021
Measuring current transformers
WR70x175S(P)…WR200x500S(P)
Measuring current transformers WR70x175S(P)
Product description

l
to the loads
Ordering information
Screening Internal
dimensions
Approvals
Type Art. No.
UL LR
without screening
70 x 175 mm WR70x175S B911738
115 x 305 mm WR115x305S B911739
150 x 350 mm WR150x350S B911740
200 x 500 mm – WR200x500S B911763
Screening integrated
70 x 175 mm – WR70x175SP B911790
115 x 305 mm – WR115x305SP B911791
150 x 350 mm – WR150x350SP B911792
200 x 500 mm – WR200x500SP B911793
		  WR-S(P)_D00144_03_D_XXEN/05.2021	 3
Meaasuring current transformers WR70x175S(P)…WR200x500S(P)
Dimensions (mm) and weights (g)
E